BERKELEY SLING CHAISE LOUNGE

SKU: 1E92S
Collection: Berkeley

To learn more about Castelle and our product offerings, please visit castellefurniture.com

CASTELLE

BY TROPITONE

SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height (in)

Height (in)

Seat Height (in)

Width (in)

Depth (in)

DESCRIPTION

245

375

145

275

80

The Berkeley Sling Chaise Lounge offers supreme comfort and an attractive
mid-centry modern design that is handcrafted of durable cast and exturded

aluminum.

ORDERING NOTE

Classical, Natures Wood & Tulip Tables Recommended



